CONFIGURATION GUIDE
JMG MAGNETIC LEVEL GAUGE &
JXC EXTERNAL CHAMBER
Features, Benefits, Options:
–– Extra Wide Indicator Available
–– Clear Visibility to 200 feet
–– No fluid in contact with glass
–– Rugged, safe and low maintenance

Click here to view the Magnetic Level Gauge – Top Mounted spec sheet.
Click here to view the External Chamber for Direct Insertion Transmitter or Switch spec sheet.
HOW TO ORDER
JMG Magnetic Level Gauge and JXC External Chamber | Configuration Guide Rev. A 01.2016							            3
MODEL NUMBER GUIDE
JMG Magnetic Level Gauge and JXC External Chamber
JMG Magnetic level gauge
JXC External chamber for direct insertion transmitter or switch
CS Carbon steel (JXC only)
4S 304/304L SS chamber and flanges
4C 304/304L SS chamber with A105 carbon steel flanges
6S 316/316L SS chamber and flanges
6C 316/316L SS chamber with A105 carbon steel flanges
1S 321 SS chamber and flanges
1C 321 SS chamber with A105 carbon steel flanges
7S 347 SS chamber and flanges
7C 347 SS chamber with A105 carbon steel flanges
9L 904L SS
A2 Alloy 20
HC Hastelloy C-276
HCC Hastelloy C-276 with A105 carbon steel LJ flanges
HB Hastelloy B2/B31
IN60 Incoloy 600
IN62 Incoloy 625
IN80 Incoloy 800
IN82 Incoloy 825
AL Aluminum
T2 Titanium Grade 2
ZR Zirconium 702
4T 304/304L SS chamber with Teflon S internal
coating for slip resistance2
450°F max.
6T 316/316L SS chamber with Teflon S internal
coating for slip resistance2
450°F max.
4H 304/304L SS chamber with Halar internal coating
for corrosion resistance3
300°F max.
6H 316/316L SS chamber with Halar internal coating
for corrosion resistance3
300°F max.
4Z 304/304L SS chamber with Tefzel internal coating
for corrosion resistance3
300°F max.
6Z 316/316L SS chamber with Tefzel internal coating
for corrosion resistance3
300°F max.
4P 304/304L SS chamber with PFA internal coating
for corrosion resistance3
400°F max.
6P 316/316L SS chamber with PFA internal coating
for corrosion resistance3
400°F max.
PV PVC4
0 to 140°F,
50 psig max
CP CPVC4
0 to 200°F,
50 psig max
PE Polyethylene5
-40 to 140°F,
50 psig max
PP Polypropylene4
35 to 200°F,
50 psig max
KY Kynar (PVDF)5 -40 to 280°F,
50 psig max
EP Epoxy Resin Fiberglass5
-20 to 175°F,
50 psig max
VE Vinyl Ester Resin Fiberglass5
-20 to 175°F,
50 psig max